
                                          Goat Hill Classic
                                     North Crawford High School
                                      Soldiers Grove, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2222  Luke Patterson                12  River Ridge                   19:04.4  6:09 
      2    2 2236  Lakota Brewer                 10  Riverdale                     19:20.1  6:14 
      3      2191  Sam Knoble                    10  North Crawford                19:45.1  6:22 
      4    3 2117  Logan Brudos                  11  De Soto                       19:54.3  6:25 
      5    4 2156  Sam Miller                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge             19:59.5  6:27 
      6    5 2154  Breken Miller                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:06.8  6:29 
      7    6 2254  Gabriel Hamann                12  Seneca                        20:22.5  6:34 
      8    7 2157  Jeff Olsen                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             20:24.5  6:35 
      9    8 2243  Hunter Wilkinson               9  Riverdale                     20:25.4  6:35 
     10    9 2241  Wyatt Schramm                  9  Riverdale                     20:33.4  6:37 
     11   10 2238  Carson Knight                 12  Riverdale                     20:48.1  6:42 
     12   11 2223  Mason Pecinovsky              11  River Ridge                   20:58.3  6:45 
     13   12 2159  Theo Parr                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:06.2  6:48 
     14   13 2221  Colton Moris                  12  River Ridge                   21:31.5  6:56 
     15   14 2253  Jaren Grimsled                12  Seneca                        21:31.7  6:56 
     16   15 2239  Caleb Schlehlein              12  Riverdale                     21:38.1  6:58 
     17   16 2155  Lane Miller                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:56.2  7:04 
     18   17 2165  Braden Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:04.5  7:07 
     19   18 2173  Will Wirts                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge             22:17.0  7:11 
     20   19 2217  Wyatt Bausch                  12  River Ridge                   22:17.2  7:11 
     21   20 2272  Deakin McDonough               9  Weston                        22:26.4  7:14 
     22   21 2267  Torian Bormett                 9  Weston                        22:54.9  7:23 
     23   22 2250  Thomas Caya                   12  Seneca                        23:00.6  7:25 
     24      2147  Bennett Gehrke                 9  Kickapoo/La Farge             23:00.8  7:25 
     25   23 2240  James Schramm                  9  Riverdale                     23:36.1  7:36 
     26      2190  Jacob Glidden                 12  North Crawford                23:43.4  7:39 
     27   24 2218  Luke Breuer                   11  River Ridge                   23:50.3  7:41 
     28   25 2219  Colton Kirschbaum             11  River Ridge                   24:08.5  7:47 
     29   26 2120  Kyle Greeno                    9  De Soto                       24:38.8  7:56 
     30      2163  Rue Rose                       9  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:01.9  8:04 
     31      2145  Riley Frederick               10  Kickapoo/La Farge             25:13.3  8:08 
     32   27 2216  Asher Achenbach                9  River Ridge                   25:17.6  8:09 
     33   28 2124  Brad Yaktin                   10  De Soto                       25:20.9  8:10 
     34   29 2122  Kaden Knutson                 12  De Soto                       25:42.7  8:17 
     35      2195  John Powell                    8  North Crawford                26:04.3  8:24 
     36      2220  Bryce Mason                    9  River Ridge                   26:13.9  8:27 
     37      2151  Gavin Kreger                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:20.9  8:29 
     38      2264  Stefano Karavergos             9  Shullsburg/Belmont            26:29.5  8:32 
     39   30 2252  Simon Fek                     12  Seneca                        27:13.1  8:46 
     40   31 2121  Jose Johnson                  10  De Soto                       27:58.4  9:01 
     41      2170  Rhet Wiegel                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:29.2  9:11 
     42      2167  Nico Valdez                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge             28:43.4  9:15 
     43   32 2266  Ross Allbaugh                 10  Weston                        29:20.6  9:27 
     44      2188  Jameson Adkins                 9  North Crawford                29:32.8  9:31 
     45      2265  Elliot Searles                11  Shullsburg/Belmont            29:57.0  9:39 
     46      2174  Charlie Zelhofer               9  Kickapoo/La Farge             29:59.3  9:40 
     47   33 2269  Adyn Durst                    11  Weston                        31:18.2 10:05 
     48   34 2249  Pablo Altadill-Salmon         10  Seneca                        32:17.4 10:24 
     49   35 2260  Grant Sime                    10  Seneca                        32:58.8 10:37 
     50   36 2268  Ethan Craker                  12  Weston                        37:43.3 12:09 
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                                                                              Page 1
                                        Weather: Sunny, 82° F



                                          Goat Hill Classic
                                     North Crawford High School
                                      Soldiers Grove, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    44  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (20:42.7  103:33.2 1:56.7)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Sam Miller                12 19:59.5
       2      5  Breken Miller             11 20:06.8
       3      7  Jeff Olsen                11 20:24.5
       4     12  Theo Parr                 11 21:06.2
       5     16  Lane Miller               10 21:56.2
       6   ( 17) Braden Turgasen            9 22:04.5
       7   ( 18) Will Wirts                11 22:17.0

       2.    44  Riverdale                                  (20:33.1  102:45.1 2:18.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lakota Brewer             10 19:20.1
       2      8  Hunter Wilkinson           9 20:25.4
       3      9  Wyatt Schramm              9 20:33.4
       4     10  Carson Knight             12 20:48.1
       5     15  Caleb Schlehlein          12 21:38.1
       6   ( 23) James Schramm              9 23:36.1

       3.    68  River Ridge                                (21:32.4  107:41.7 4:45.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Luke Patterson            12 19:04.4
       2     11  Mason Pecinovsky          11 20:58.3
       3     13  Colton Moris              12 21:31.5
       4     19  Wyatt Bausch              12 22:17.2
       5     24  Luke Breuer               11 23:50.3
       6   ( 25) Colton Kirschbaum         11 24:08.5
       7   ( 27) Asher Achenbach            9 25:17.6

       4.   106  Seneca                                     (24:53.1  124:25.311:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Gabriel Hamann            12 20:22.5
       2     14  Jaren Grimsled            12 21:31.7
       3     22  Thomas Caya               12 23:00.6
       4     30  Simon Fek                 12 27:13.1
       5     34  Pablo Altadill-Salmon     10 32:17.4
       6   ( 35) Grant Sime                10 32:58.8

       5.   117  De Soto                                    (24:43.1  123:35.1 8:04.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Logan Brudos              11 19:54.3
       2     26  Kyle Greeno                9 24:38.8
       3     28  Brad Yaktin               10 25:20.9
       4     29  Kaden Knutson             12 25:42.7
       5     31  Jose Johnson              10 27:58.4

       6.   142  Weston                                     (28:44.7  143:43.415:16.9)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Deakin McDonough           9 22:26.4
       2     21  Torian Bormett             9 22:54.9
       3     32  Ross Allbaugh             10 29:20.6
       4     33  Adyn Durst                11 31:18.2
       5     36  Ethan Craker              12 37:43.3
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.7 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2150  Talan Johnson                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             11:29.1  6:46 
      2    2 2196  Felix Stanton                  8  North Crawford                11:55.9  7:02 
      3    3 2194  Aidyn O'Kane                   8  North Crawford                12:00.3  7:04 
      4    4 2168  Brady Walker                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             12:38.4  7:27 
      5      2273  Zeke Munoz                     8  Weston                        12:45.0  7:30 
      6      2270  Corbin Durst                   7  Weston                        12:48.3  7:32 
      7      2224  Korbin Taylor                  6  River Ridge                   13:17.8  7:50 
      8      2237  Clark Jillson                  8  Riverdale                     13:20.1  7:51 
      9    5 2175  Peyton Zitzner                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:21.9  7:52 
     10    6 2197  River Swiggum                  6  North Crawford                13:25.7  7:54 
     11    7 2148  Devin Hill-Shelton             7  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:54.6  8:11 
     12    8 2160  Charles Perkins                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             13:58.2  8:14 
     13    9 2144  Grant Frederick                6  Kickapoo/La Farge             15:16.5  9:00 
     14      2274  Luke Osborn                    8  Weston                        15:38.5  9:13 
     15   10 2164  Landon Smith                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:25.8  9:40 
     16      2123  Beckett Tauscher               6  De Soto                       16:30.4  9:43 
     17   11 2189  Lars Carstens                  6  North Crawford                16:38.0  9:48 
     18   12 2256  Ronan Joy                      6  Seneca                        16:50.1  9:55 
     19      2161  Xan Robertson                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge             16:59.3 10:00 
     20   13 2259  Garrett Sime                   6  Seneca                        17:05.6 10:04 
     21      2146  Luke Frederickson              7  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:12.6 10:08 
     22      2158  Levi Palmer                    7  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:18.4 10:11 
     23   14 2192  Joseph Lindsley                8  North Crawford                17:36.1 10:22 
     24      2172  David Wilder                   7  Kickapoo/La Farge             17:42.5 10:25 
     25   15 2258  Hunter Seely-Day               7  Seneca                        17:42.6 10:26 
     26   16 2255  Reid Hamann                    8  Seneca                        18:31.5 10:54 
     27      2153  Flynn Mendygral                7  Kickapoo/La Farge             21:08.7 12:27 
     28      2271  William Heiking                6  Weston                        21:26.5 12:37 
     29      2162  Apallo Rose                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge             26:00.5 15:18 
     30   17 2257  Devin Kirchner                 6  Seneca                        30:11.3 17:46 
     9/17/2024  6:52PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    25  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (13:04.5  65:22.2 2:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Talan Johnson              7 11:29.1
       2      4  Brady Walker               7 12:38.4
       3      5  Peyton Zitzner             7 13:21.9
       4      7  Devin Hill-Shelton         7 13:54.6
       5      8  Charles Perkins            6 13:58.2
       6   (  9) Grant Frederick            6 15:16.5
       7   ( 10) Landon Smith               6 16:25.8

       2.    36  North Crawford                             (14:19.2  71:36.0 5:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Felix Stanton              8 11:55.9
       2      3  Aidyn O'Kane               8 12:00.3
       3      6  River Swiggum              6 13:25.7
       4     11  Lars Carstens              6 16:38.0
       5     14  Joseph Lindsley            8 17:36.1

       3.    73  Seneca                                     (20:04.3  100:21.113:21.2)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Ronan Joy                  6 16:50.1
       2     13  Garrett Sime               6 17:05.6
       3     15  Hunter Seely-Day           7 17:42.6
       4     16  Reid Hamann                8 18:31.5
       5     17  Devin Kirchner             6 30:11.3


